DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
iSEVEN Server
RI7-42-80/100-S2-H
  The iSEVEN Server rack is ideal for anyone who needs to house servers properly. It combines
our day-to-day rack with the highly valuable features of our RSF pure server rack.
MAIN ADVANTAGES

gh
t 1
Depth 2
H
ei
gh
t 1
Door opening angle—
up to 180°
* Instead of "X" write "H" for black (RAL 9005) or "B" for gray (RAL 7035).
Ordering and shipping information
Configurations, mentioned in the table above, can not be changed.
Please note that all iSEVEN Server racks are delivered fully assembled and palletized.
Technical data and dimensions
Code * Height (in U) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
RI7-42-60/100-S1-X 42 600 1 000
RI7-42-60/120-S1-X 42 600 1 200
RI7-45-60/100-S1-X 45 600 1 000
RI7-45-60/120-S1-X 45 600 1 200
RI7-48-60/100-S1-X 48 600 1 000
RI7-48-60/120-S1-X 48 600 1 200
RI7-42-80/100-S2-X 42 800 1 000
RI7-42-80/120-S2-X 42 800 1 200
RI7-45-80/100-S2-X 45 800 1 000
RI7-45-80/120-S2-X 45 800 1 200
RI7-48-80/100-S2-X 48 800 1 000
RI7-48-80/120-S2-X 48 800 1 200
Code * Height (in U) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
RI7-42-60/100-S3-X 42 600 1 000
RI7-42-60/120-S3-X 42 600 1 200
RI7-45-60/100-S3-X 45 600 1 000
RI7-45-60/120-S3-X 45 600 1 200
RI7-48-60/100-S3-X 48 600 1 000
RI7-48-60/120-S3-X 48 600 1 200
RI7-42-80/100-S3-X 42 800 1 000
RI7-42-80/120-S3-X 42 800 1 200
RI7-45-80/100-S3-X 45 800 1 000
RI7-45-80/120-S3-X 45 800 1 200
RI7-48-80/100-S3-X 48 800 1 000
RI7-48-80/120-S3-X 48 800 1 200
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Stetkova 1638/18
140 00 Prague 4
Czech Republic